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FINAL PLACINGS
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Wheelchair
Placing Competitor # Name

1 337 Mxolisi Mabaso
2 265 Shaun Butler

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Adaptive

Placing Competitor # Name
1 305 Hendrik Appelgryn

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 232 Maartin Van Der Merwe
2 233 Tumelo Teddy Phetla
3 279 Joshua Polliack

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 231 Johan Pauley
2 230 Ebenzer Nkansah
3 237 Reece De Kock

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 237 Reece De Kock

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 234 Mlondolozi Mthethwa
2 237 Reece De Kock

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 236 Zenzile Frans Hloi
2 238 Jurgen Steyn
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 236 Zenzile Frans Hloi
2 206 Peter Mathwhela

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 231 Johan Pauley
2 239 Roger Frade

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 241 Johannes Jakobus Wiehann Mentz
2 240 Ernest Mahlangu

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 164 * Nkululeko Bayanda Cele *
2 244 Wesley Jacobs
3 242 Abdullmjeed Al Mubarak
4 245 Sheldon Turner
5 230 Ebenzer Nkansah
6 247 Washington Dinis

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 246 Wesley Dames
2 243 Goodman Hlatshwayo
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 250 Jean Breedt
2 259 Frank Johannes Staal
3 232 Maartin Van Der Merwe
4 257 Ruan Lategan
5 256 Gervan Diaz
6 254 Francois Engelbertus De Lange
7 248 Dale Blair
8 255 Justin De Witt
9 249 Liam Botha

10 253 Phil Davel
11 251 Alexander Claassens
12 260 Johannes Christiaan Steynfaardt
13 258 Danie Pieterse
14 252 Ashley Coleske

 
Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 250 Jean Breedt
2 261 Kristian Kostov
3 264 Matthew Tolliss
4 263 Luan Smith
5 257 Ruan Lategan
6 273 Charlie Ward
7 249 Liam Botha
8 251 Alexander Claassens
9 262 Stephen Laporte

10 237 Reece De Kock
11 260 Johannes Christiaan Steynfaardt

 
Men's Classic Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 266 Dylan Franck-Stephens
2 237 Reece De Kock
3 252 Ashley Coleske
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Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 267 Eerik Jordaan
2 268 Amelio Parruque
3 266 Dylan Franck-Stephens
4 237 Reece De Kock
5 258 Danie Pieterse
6 269 George Seyfried

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 364 Marco Van Staden
2 273 Charlie Ward

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 271 Troi Nhlapo
2 267 Eerik Jordaan
3 268 Amelio Parruque
4 263 Luan Smith

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 272 * Carlos Augusto *
2 278 Mk Toolkit
3 250 Jean Breedt
4 276 Arnaud Maillot
5 274 Fransois Fourie
6 364 Marco Van Staden
7 277 Luthando Phopho
8 275 Amareswarareddy Koyya
9 257 Ruan Lategan

10 254 Francois Engelbertus De Lange
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 280 Ruben De Jager
2 281 Morne Hugo
3 282 Christopher Krynauw
4 283 Joshua Muvumba
5 261 Kristian Kostov
6 264 Matthew Tolliss
7 259 Frank Johannes Staal
8 249 Liam Botha
9 255 Justin De Witt

10 260 Johannes Christiaan Steynfaardt
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 248 Dale Blair
2 273 Charlie Ward
3 285 Vincent Craukamp
4 286 Viking Lalla

 
Men's Physique - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 295 Larnelle Pienaar
2 300 Joseph Wesonga
3 296 Emmanuel Quarshie
4 248 Dale Blair
5 293 Marvin Modley
6 294 Leeshen Patel
7 290 Leonard Herridge
8 284 Tiaan Smit
9 292 Beaumond Loock

10 260 Johannes Christiaan Steynfaardt
11 288 Ruan Beyers
12 299 Pieter Van Eyssen
13 291 Steve Huysamen
14 298 Matthew Van As
15 235 Geardo Ceaser
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Men's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 295 Larnelle Pienaar
2 300 Joseph Wesonga
3 302 Lance Van Der Westhuizen
4 262 Stephen Laporte
5 290 Leonard Herridge
6 284 Tiaan Smit
7 260 Johannes Christiaan Steynfaardt
8 301 Jean Moolman

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name
1 266 Dylan Franck-Stephens
2 269 George Seyfried
3 303 James Jansen Van Vuuren

 
Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 304 Nabeel Chouglay
2 266 Dylan Franck-Stephens
3 284 Tiaan Smit

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 311 Ryno Van Heerden
2 310 Wesley Schourie
3 290 Leonard Herridge
4 306 Sam Ayinde
5 307 Vincent Cronje
6 292 Beaumond Loock
7 308 Jans Du Plessis
8 309 Simthembile Metshile

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 312 Mapudi Joel Seabela
2 183 John Owens
3 308 Jans Du Plessis
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Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 315 Victor Nardin
2 304 Nabeel Chouglay
3 316 Shayden Ruiters
4 317 Andrew Mario Vermaak
5 314 Divan Du Plessis
6 301 Jean Moolman

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 295 Larnelle Pienaar
2 318 Bradley Bhramadu
3 302 Lance Van Der Westhuizen
4 306 Sam Ayinde
5 275 Amareswarareddy Koyya
6 307 Vincent Cronje
7 319 Kyle Palmer

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 321 Rashwan Othman
2 293 Marvin Modley

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 320 Jeremy Blasco
2 311 Ryno Van Heerden
3 322 Chris Strachan
4 262 Stephen Laporte
5 260 Johannes Christiaan Steynfaardt
6 288 Ruan Beyers
7 312 Mapudi Joel Seabela
8 299 Pieter Van Eyssen

 
Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 300 Joseph Wesonga
2 323 Matt Aldous
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Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 326 * Blessing Sithole *
2 325 Subashen Perumal
3 324 Hayder Hairu
4 310 Wesley Schourie
5 248 Dale Blair
6 183 John Owens
7 290 Leonard Herridge
8 284 Tiaan Smit
9 298 Matthew Van As

 
Women's Bodybuilding - Open

Placing Competitor # Name
1 327 Ursula Killian

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 338 Madelein Lourens

 
Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 328 Simone Van Zyl

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 331 Rezelle Secchia
2 329 Bianca Du Toit
3 330 Elme Nel

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 333 Lyne Raats
2 332 Shannon-Leigh Barnard

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 335 Caroline Victor
2 334 Theresa Jonk
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Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 333 Lyne Raats
2 336 Alicia Buitendag
3 329 Bianca Du Toit

 
Women's Figure - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 338 Madelein Lourens
2 332 Shannon-Leigh Barnard
3 335 Caroline Victor
4 334 Theresa Jonk
5 330 Elme Nel

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 340 Manon Blair
2 342 Celeste Jordaan
3 345 Xoliswa Mlangeni
4 341 Zoe Coetzer
5 344 Juane Grobler
6 343 Dianda Els
7 347 Charlene Van Rooyen

 
Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 349 Zandalee Lowne-Hughes
2 348 Chirmone Diedericks
3 343 Dianda Els
4 347 Charlene Van Rooyen

 
Women's Wellness - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 344 Juane Grobler

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 351 Nicky Mullins
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Women's Wellness - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 351 Nicky Mullins

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 351 Nicky Mullins

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 352 Chantalle Van Den Berg
2 349 Zandalee Lowne-Hughes
3 348 Chirmone Diedericks

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 353 Batsheva Oudmayer
2 354 Jaydene Richa
3 340 Manon Blair
4 343 Dianda Els

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 341 Zoe Coetzer
2 344 Juane Grobler
3 347 Charlene Van Rooyen
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Women's Bikini - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 368 Jessica Catherine Vercueil
2 342 Celeste Jordaan
3 359 Mekayla Kidson
4 367 Victoria Sethabela
5 363 Lune Meyer
6 358 Jolene Hattingh
7 355 Jumari Blignaut
8 366 So-Alle Rodrigues
9 357 Clarice Fourie

10 365 Nadia Raath
11 356 Madelyn Cornelius
12 360 Lucinda Kriel

 
Women's Bikini - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 368 Jessica Catherine Vercueil
2 377 Jaclynne Perks
3 369 Bianca De Giovanni
4 367 Victoria Sethabela
5 375 Audrey Lee
6 373 Megan Janse Van Rensburg
7 374 Marthelize Kruger
8 371 Taylor Edwards
9 358 Jolene Hattingh

10 355 Jumari Blignaut
11 372 Joalize Heyneke
12 370 Alicia De Lange
13 376 Georgia Nobre
14 378 Zelda Van Der Walt
15 341 Zoe Coetzer
16 356 Madelyn Cornelius
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Women's Bikini - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 377 Jaclynne Perks
2 379 Gwynn Botha
3 359 Mekayla Kidson
4 369 Bianca De Giovanni
5 375 Audrey Lee
6 363 Lune Meyer
7 373 Megan Janse Van Rensburg
8 371 Taylor Edwards

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 380 Eryn Bayliss-Lane
2 381 Chantel Du Plessis
3 365 Nadia Raath

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 382 Tsakane Mtenjane
2 380 Eryn Bayliss-Lane
3 381 Chantel Du Plessis

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 375 Audrey Lee
2 365 Nadia Raath

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 383 Chene' Ninaber
2 384 Samantha Ridge
3 359 Mekayla Kidson
4 369 Bianca De Giovanni
5 367 Victoria Sethabela
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Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 377 Jaclynne Perks
2 379 Gwynn Botha
3 380 Eryn Bayliss-Lane
4 376 Georgia Nobre
5 357 Clarice Fourie

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 374 Marthelize Kruger
2 371 Taylor Edwards
3 372 Joalize Heyneke
4 370 Alicia De Lange
5 381 Chantel Du Plessis

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 368 Jessica Catherine Vercueil
2 385 Petrii Mesnard
3 373 Megan Janse Van Rensburg
4 358 Jolene Hattingh
5 360 Lucinda Kriel

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 389 Kelly Smith
2 363 Lune Meyer
3 355 Jumari Blignaut
4 387 Kristin Forrest
5 388 Melissa Pieterse
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Women's Fit Model - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 397 Cheri Wolf
2 390 Chanteze Breedt
3 391 Vinique Cronje
4 396 Samantha Watts
5 392 Elze Lambrechts
6 393 Brooklynn Mancer
7 395 Antionette Thomas

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name
1 399 Chloe Prinsloo
2 390 Chanteze Breedt
3 391 Vinique Cronje
4 396 Samantha Watts
5 394 Tremaine Mcmaster
6 392 Elze Lambrechts
7 313 Tahlita Miessner
8 393 Brooklynn Mancer
9 398 Ciara Ekermans

 
Women's Fit Model - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name
1 391 Vinique Cronje
2 361 Tristin Trinity Van Tonder

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 400 Marisa Goncalves

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 399 * Chloe Prinsloo *
2 361 Tristin Trinity Van Tonder
3 313 Tahlita Miessner
4 398 Ciara Ekermans
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 397 Cheri Wolf
2 394 Tremaine Mcmaster
3 393 Brooklynn Mancer

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 386 Vinoliah Mosothoane

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 400 Marisa Goncalves
2 390 Chanteze Breedt
3 396 Samantha Watts
4 395 Antionette Thomas
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